DTU1012
Programmable Square Wave Generator
DATA SHEET
© 2/2013 Dimitech Pty Ltd,  Document Version 2
DTU1012                                                                                                                                        1 / 9
TO OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS
It  is  a rule for  us to  try to provide our valued customers with the best documentation possible to  ensure the successful
implementation and use of our products. We will continue to improve our documentation to provide you with the maximum for

Typical Applications
General use in electronic devices
Ordering Codes
Device Marking Package
DTU1012T silver dot SOT23-6
DTU1012P DTUP
1012
DIP-8
DTU1012R silver dot DFN-8
DTU1012                                                                                                                                        2 / 9
2. Pinout
  SOT23-6          DIP-8, DFN-8
     ┏━━━━┓  ┏━━━━━┓
    OutL ▬┃1  6┃▬ ~OHE  NC ▬┃1   8┃▬ ~OHE